M

MAIN DROP OFF MENU
PARTIES OF 10 OR MORE

\ $18.99

PICK 2 ENTREES, 2 SIDES PICK 2 ENTREES, 2 SIDES,
& 1 SALAD 1 SALAD & 1 APPETIZER

add one entree $8 per person, add one side: $5 per person

%,
)
T

APPETIZERS

Spinach Artichoke Dip w/ Tortillas Fried Cheese Ravioli w/ Marinara
Stuffed Mushrooms w/ Spinach Sausage Palermo Pepper Dip w/ Tortillas ($1.00 ex)
Mini Meatballs (BBQ, Italian, or Swedish) Bacon Wrap Casino Stuffed Shrimp ($3.00 ex)

Chicken Wing Dip w/ Tortillas Seafood Stuffed Mushrooms ($2.00 ex)

SALADS

Chef Salad Pasta Salad w/ Veggies
Caesar Salad Pasta Salad w/ Deli Meats
Mediterranean Greek Potato Salad
Cucumber Tomato Salad Antipasto ($2.00 ex)
SIDES
Roasted Red Potatoes Broccoli Au Gratin
Smashed Ranch Potatoes Cauliflower Au Gratin
Cheddar Potato Casserole Pasta Broccoli w/ Sun-Dried Tomatoes
Baked Ziti Gourmet Macaroni & Cheese
Green Beans (Italian or Almondine) Penne Pink Vodka ($1.00)
Mixed Garden Vegetable Fusilli Alfredo with Broccoli ($1.00)

ENTREES

Chicken Piccata *Our Best Seller* Tortellini Alfredo Ala Carmine
Lemon-Garlic Roasted Chicken (Bone In) Eggplant Parmesan
Chicken Ala Carmine Al’s Fusilli
Chicken Parmesan Italian Sausage w/ Peppers & Onions
Chicken Marsala Breaded Panko Crusted Pork Chops
Lasagna Sliced Roast Beef Au Jus ($2 ex)

w/ Weck & Hard Rolls
BBQ Pulled Pork ($2 ex) w/ Hard Rolls
Haddock Italiano ($2.50 ex)

Stuffed Shells
Ravioli w/ Meatballs

We provide all plastic serving utensils, and condiments. Quality plates, forks, knives and napkins are available at
($2.00 a person) There is a $20 MINIMUM delivery and set-up charge... All of our drop-offs are served in large
catering trays for Family-Style dining. Italian bread and butter service available for $1.50 per person. Chafing dishes
are available for rent for larger functions. ($15.00 per unit) please call ('716) 636-3100 for more information.
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(CHOOSE 2)

T ——ENTREES——

Beef Roulades Rolled Stuffed Steak w/
Port Wine Demi-glace

Roast Pork Loin w/ Stuffing & Gravy
Chicken Piccata *Our Best Seller*
Chicken Parmesan
Chicken Marsala
Italian Sausage w/ Peppers & Onions
Haddock Italiano
Stuffed Shells
Roasted Turkey w/ Stuffing & Gravy
Petite Fillet Portabello ($7 ex)
Neptune Supreme ($5 ex)

$31.99 pp

(CHOOSE 2) (CHOOSE 1)
———SIDES — ——SALADS —
Roasted Red Potatoes Chef
Potato Cheddar Casserole Caesar
Smashed Ranch Potatoes Potato
Baked Ziti Mediterranean Greek
Penne w/ Pink Vodka Sauce Pasta Salad w/ Veggies
Tortellini Alfredo Pasta Salad w/ Deli Meats
Mixed Garden Vegetables Cucumber Tomato
Cauliflower Au Gratin Antipasto

Green Beans Almondine

Broccoli Au Gratin

Pasta Broccoli w/ Sun-Dried Toma-

OUR FULL SERVICE PACKRAGE INCLUDES:
Bread & Butter and all necessary condiments and dressings as needed.
Our professional staff will be there to provide on site service. We shall provide
chafing dishes and serving utensils as well as quality plastic cutlery & plates.
SERVICE FEE : We charge gratuity of 20% & 8.75 Sales Tax.
Note: This package is available for DROP-OFF (without service or paper products) for $27.99 pp.

Full trays serve approximately 15-20 people;

Chicken Wings (Bflo or BBQ)

Chicken Fingers w/ Fries

Thai Chicken Kabobs

Fried Cheese Ravioli w/ Marinara
Meatballs (Swedish, BBQ or Italian)
Bacon Wrap Casino Stuffed Shrimp
Stuffed Mushrooms w/ Spinach & Sausage

Stuffed Mushrooms w/ Crab Casino

Chicken Wing Dip

Spinach Artichoke Dip
Antipasto Deluxe

Chef Salad

Caesar Salad
Mediterranean Greek Salad
Roasted Red Potatoes
“Greek” Pasta Salad

Pasta Salad w/ Deli Meats

Smashed Ranch Potatoes

50 ct
20 ct
40 ct
50 ct
50 ct
50 ct
40 ct
40 ct
FULL
$110
$110
$120
$80
$90
$90
$80
$100
$100
$90

Mkt
$50
$100
$120
$100
$150
$110
$130
HALF
$60
$60
N/A
$42
$47
$47
$42
$55
$55
$47

Baked Ziti $100 $55
Lasagna $120 $65
Stuffed Shells (Full-40ct, Half-20ct) $100 $55
Tortellini Alfredo Ala Carmine $110 $60
Penne Palermo w/ Sausage $110 $60
Penne Pink Vodka $110 $60
Chicken Marsala $120 $65
Chicken Mediterranean Pasta $120 $65
Chicken Parmesan $100 $55
Chicken Ala Carmine $120 $65
Chicken Piccata $120 $65
Lemon-Garlic Roasted Chicken (bone-in) $100 $55
Italian Sausage w/Peppers’ & Onions $110 $60
in a Red Sauce

Cheddar Potato Casserole $100 $55
Roast Beef w/ Au Jus & Rolls Full: 22 rolls $130 $70
BBQ Pulled Pork & Rolls Half: 12 rolls §120 $65
Green Beans (Almondine or Italian) $90 $47
Eggplant Parmesan $120 $65

If we missed one of your favorites, just ask, we can accommodate! Please let us know if any food allergies.
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Amines.
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